DECEMBER 308,616           250,713           41,155            -                  11,929            -                  4,819              -                  -                  

TOTAL 2,745,996    2,364,336  207,625     -             85,937       66,875       18,921       2,302         -             

TOTAL UNIT OF TONNES:      2,795.209

TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY FIVE POINT TWO HUNDRED NINE  TONNES

TUNA STATISTICS IN THE INDIAN OCEAN
SUMMARY OF CATCH REPORT FOR 2012

CATCH BY SPECIES (specify in top row)